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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 3 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
5/30/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. Perisic Dejan 93 Novi Sad 1:12.86 563 A
2. Savic Ognjen 93 Dinamo 1:16.41 488 A
3. Zimonjic Stefan 94 Valjevo 1:23.14 379
4. Savin Aleksandar 93 Beograd 1:24.35 363
5. Karan Petar 93 11.april 1:26.39 338
6. Car Bogdan 94 Vracar 1:28.57 313
7. Manjira Adnan 94 Velez 1:28.72 312
8. Lukic Milos 93 11.april 1:34.15 261
9. Maksimovic Srdjan 94 Valjevo 1:35.03 254

10. Vukotic Janko 93 Napredak 1:35.95 246

17 years and older

1. Milosevic Vuk 87 Nis 2005 1:14.08 536 A
2. Djukic Marko 92 22.April 1:15.12 514 A
3. Djukanovic Janko 90 Vracar 1:15.29 510 A
4. Djokic Aleksandar 89 Vracar 1:17.61 466 A
5. Pocuca Bojan 86 11.april 1:19.82 428 A
6. Skrpan Gligor 92 Dinamo 1:20.62 416 R
7. Radak Luka 91 Beograd 1:21.62 400 R
8. Titovic Uros 89 11.april 1:22.33 390
9. Zivanovic Jovan 92 Leotar 1:22.48 388

10. Milosevic Petar 92 TENT 1:28.89 310

Open

1. Perisic Dejan 93 Novi Sad 1:12.86 563 A
2. Milosevic Vuk 87 Nis 2005 1:14.08 536 A
3. Djukic Marko 92 22.April 1:15.12 514 A
4. Milosevic Marko 95 Vracar 1:15.15 513 A
5. Djukanovic Janko 90 Vracar 1:15.29 510 A
6. Savic Ognjen 93 Dinamo 1:16.41 488 A
7. Djokic Aleksandar 89 Vracar 1:17.61 466 A
8. Pocuca Bojan 86 11.april 1:19.82 428 A
9. Skrpan Gligor 92 Dinamo 1:20.62 416 R

10. Radak Luka 91 Beograd 1:21.62 400 R
11. Titovic Uros 89 11.april 1:22.33 390
12. Zivanovic Jovan 92 Leotar 1:22.48 388
13. Zimonjic Stefan 94 Valjevo 1:23.14 379
14. Savin Aleksandar 93 Beograd 1:24.35 363
15. Karan Petar 93 11.april 1:26.39 338
16. Car Bogdan 94 Vracar 1:28.57 313
17. Manjira Adnan 94 Velez 1:28.72 312
18. Milosevic Petar 92 TENT 1:28.89 310
19. Lukic Milos 93 11.april 1:34.15 261
20. Maksimovic Srdjan 94 Valjevo 1:35.03 254
21. Vukotic Janko 93 Napredak 1:35.95 246
22. Rackovic Nikola 98 Vracar 1:58.87 130
23. Rackovic Aleksa 98 Vracar 1:59.56 127
24. Matic Djurdje 00 Vracar 2:09.85 99
25. Rajakovic Damjan 97 Valjevo 2:10.19 99


